
Pos 

1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  

10  
11  
12  

No. 
31 
69 
22 
41 

210 
311 
21 
30 
77 
81 
53 
3 

Name 
Giulio PUGLIESE 
Gionata BARBAGALLO 
Lorenzo CAVALLETTO 
Mattia ROMITO 
Mathias TAMBURINI 
Loris CAPRIOLO 
Giacomo NOTO 
Valentino SPONGA 
Angelo MOTTOLA 
Matteo GABARRINI 
Kiyano VEIJER 
Pier Francesco VENTURINI 

Model/Engine 
RMU 
RMU 
RMU 
RMU 
RMU 
RMU 
RMU 
RMU 
RMU 
RMU 
RMU 
RMU 

Hometown 

AC RACING TEAM  
AC RACING TEAM  
PORTOMAGGIORE  
CMV  
CMV  
LEINI URIO REAMI  
NUOVO M.C. R. PASOLINI  
NORTHWEST  
CMV  

RMU RACING  

Club 

FULLMOTO  
FULLMOTO  
RXP  
RXP  
RXP  
PASINI RACING TEAM  

PASINI RACING TEAM  
FULLMOTO  
PASINI RACING TEAM  
FULLMOTO  
RMU RACING  

Best Tm 
1:20.302 
1:20.524 
1:20.568 
1:20.576 
1:20.596 
1:20.738 
1:20.818 
1:20.864 
1:21.484 
1:21.556 
1:22.256 
1:23.703 

Gap 

0.222 
0.044 
0.008 
0.020 
0.142 
0.080 
0.046 
0.620 
0.072 
0.700 
1.447 

Diff 

0.222 
0.266 
0.274 
0.294 
0.436 
0.516 
0.562 
1.182 
1.254 
1.954 
3.401 

In Lap 
9 
2 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Best Speed 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/10/2020 16:35:25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director: Sgarzi Fabio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior 4 Round 
MiniGP 50 

Gara 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:14:09 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

25/10/2020 16:15 


